
Volume 11/2024

L O B B Y F L O O R ,  O P E N D A I LY  F R O M  1 6 . 0 0 –  2 4 . 0 0  h r s ,  R E S E R VAT I O N S P L E A S E C A L L  E X T . 1 8 1 8

Pizza Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella and Basil

THB 360

Pizza Salame Picante
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spicy Italian Salami

THB 380

Pizza Prociuto, Rucola e Parmigiano,
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parma Ham,

Rocket and Shaved Parmesan
THB 420

Pizza Quattro Stagioni, Tomato Sauce
Mozzarella, Artichoke, Mushroom,

Black Olive, Onion
THB 380

Pizza Frutti di Mare
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Seafood, Garlic and Chili

THB 420

Pizza Napoletana
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovies and Black Olives

THB 390

= 
V

eg
a

n
*D

rin
k 

R
es

p
on

si
b

ly
= 

C
on

ta
in

 N
u

ts
   

   
  =

 C
on

ta
in

s 
Sh

el
lfi

sh
   

   
  =

 V
eg

et
a

ria
n

   
   

  =
P

or
k 

320.-
THB / Net

MARGARITA 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Kahlua , Black Coffee

LONG ISLAND
Pampero Rum, Gordon’s Gin, Smirnoff Vodka, Tres Magueyes Tequila,
Triple Sec, Coke, Lime Juice

SINGAPORE SLING
Gordon’s Gin, Cherry Herring, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Soda Water

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Lime, Tomato Juice, Tabasco Sauce, L&P Sauce, Salt

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaga, Lime, Sugar, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime

MAI TAI
Pampero Rum, Captain Morgan, Orange Cuacao, Pineaple Juice,
Orance Juice, Grenadine Syrup 

MOJITO
Pampero Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leave, Soda Water

WHISKEY SOUR
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Lime Juice, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water

THE CLASSICSTHE CLASSICS

THE PIZZASTHE PIZZAS

NOV 2ndNewcastle Arsenal

NOV 2ndLiverpool Brighton

NOV 2ndSouthampton Everton

NOV 3rdTottenham Aston Villa

NOV 3rdMan United Chelsea

NOV 9thWest Ham Everton

NOV 9thCrystal Palace Fulham

NOV 10thMan United Leicester City

NOV 10thChelsea Arsenal

NOV 23thLeicester City Chelsea

NOV 23thArsenal Nottm Forest

NOV 24thSouthampton Liverpool

NOV 24thIpswich Town Man United

NOV 30thCrystal Palace Newcastle

*Drink Responsibly

*Drink Responsibly

LIV
E

THAI SABAI
Mekhong, Lime Juice, Syrup, Basil Leaves

ORANGE GOLD
Johnnie Walker Gold Lable, Martini Rosso, Grand Marnier, Ginger Ale 

SUWANAROSS
Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu, Lime Juice, Sprite

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK
Tres Magueyes Tequila Gold, Grand Marnier, Beer,

LYCHEE MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lime Juice

PISANG DAI
Pampero Rum, Crème de Banana, Triple Sec, Fresh Banana 

THB / Net
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BEERS OF THE MONTHBEERS OF THE MONTH THE SIGNATURESTHE SIGNATURES

Phuket Lager
Beer* ( 275 ml. )

THB 250.-

SUN 17 NOV
Madison Square Garden, New York United States 

WILA Weizen
Draught Beer* (300 ml.)

 THB 250.-
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18-22
November

2024

21 November 2024
19.00 - 23.00 hrs.
#TouchdownSportsBar



THB / Net

LIQUOR LIST
THB / Net

DRAUGHT BEER

WINE LOVER

JUICE

GIN
     Gordon’s 
     Tanqueray
     Bombay Sapphire
   Hendrick’s

VODKA
Smirnoff 

     Belvedere
   Grey Goose 

RUM
    Captain Morgan
   Pampero

     Bacardi
LIQUOR
     Bailey's 

WHISKEY
     Johnnie Walker Black Label
      Johnnie Walker Gold Label
     Johnnie Walker Blue Label
BOURBON WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s 
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark

SINGLE MALT
Ardbeg 10 year 
Talisker 10 year 
Macallan 12 year 
Lagavulin 16 year 
Glenmorangie 18 year 

COGNAC
     Hennessy Vsop
   Hennessy XO
TEQUILA

  Sierra Silver
     Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver

290.-
310.-
330.-
390.-

290.-
390.-
390.-

290.-
290.-
310.-

290.-

330.-
390.-
990.-

290.-
290.-
340.-

340.-
390.-
550.-
590.-
590.-

350.-
890.-

290.-
390.-
390.-

All liquors are served in 3 Cl.

Singha
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Asahi
Carlsberg

0.3L 0.5L    1.0L 3.0L
220.-
220.-
220.-
220.-

320.-
320.-
320.-
320.-

520.-
/
/
/

1,020.-
/
/
/

Chalawan Pale ale (330 ml.)
Say Play Cold IPA (330 ml.)
Phuket Lager (330 ml.)

290.-
290.-
290.-

THAI CRAFT BEER

SOUTH EAST ASIA BEER

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLE BEER
Leo (320 ml.)
Singha (330 ml.)
Asahi (330 ml.)
Heineken (330 ml.)
Corona (330 ml.)

180.-
220.-
220.-
220.-
280.-

Chiang Mai Beer (330 ml.) 290.-

Saigon Beer (330 ml.) 250.-

Chang Mineral Still Water (350 ml./700 ml.)      150.-/ 250.-
180.-/ 280.-

120.-
180.-/280.-
220.-/320.-

225.-

Ogeu Mineral Water (330 ml./750 ml.)       
Singha Soda Water (325 ml.)

Chang Mineral Sparkling (350 ml./700 ml.)

Ogeu Mineral Sparkling (330 ml./750 ml.)

Perrier Sparkling (330 ml.)         
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale, 
Soda, Sprite, Tonic  

        160.-

Beerlao Lager (330 ml.) 250.-

*Drink Responsibly THB 1,590 / Bottle (75 Cl.)THB 350 / Glass (15 Cl.)

THB / Net THB / Net

THAI YUM NUEA SPICY               290.-
BEEF SALAD WRAP
Grilled Beef Sirloin, Romaine Lettuce, Lime and 
Chili Mayo, Onion, Tomatoes, Celery 
and Coriander in Tortilla Wrap

THAI CHICKEN WRAP         250.-
BBQ Chicken with Spicy Thai Peanut Sauce, Mango 
and Romaine Lettuce 

BANGERS AND MASH     350.-
Grilled Sausages with Onion Gravy and Mash Potatoes 

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
goverment tax and 10 % service charge.

GAME TIMEGAME TIME

PREGAMEPREGAME

PO PIA PED YANG 290.- 
Home Made Roasted Duck Spring Roll with Spicy Mango  Sauce

LAMB KEBAB        320.-
Mince Lamb Meat Kebab Grilled on Lemon Grass Skewer
in Panaeng Curry, Tomato Salsa and Roti 

SATE / 4 pcs 190.-
Chicken or Pork Sate with Peanut Sauce 
and Cucumber Relish

CHICKEN WINGS 220.- 
Sweet and Spicy Sriracha baked Chicken Wings with
Sesame Dip and Curried Curly Fries 

SOM TAM TALAY                      340.-
Papaya Salad with Seafood

MOO DAD DEAW 320.- 
Deep Fried Sundried Pork, Marinated with Thai Herbs

QUESADILLA 290.- 
Roasted Sweet Potato, Smoked Peppers, Mango 
and Spicy Chicken Quesadilla with Sour Cream Dip

LARB MOO MEATBALLS           220.-
Fried Pork Meatballs Isarn Style served 
with Mint, Thai Basil, Cucumber and Young Ginger

SALMON ZAPP    380.- 
Salmon Sashimi with Spicy Chili Sauce

PEAK GAI THOD NAM PLA      280.-
Deep Fried Chicken Middle Wings Marinated with
Fish Sauce

SAI KROK ISAN 240.-
Deep Fried Isarn Sausage with Condiment

FRIES   180.-
French Fries or Curly Fries with your Choice of Taste
• Cajun
• Garlic and Parmesan
• Smoked Paprika and Curry
• Salt and Chili (Spicy)

SIGNATURE WAGYU BEEF           470.-                  
CHEESE BURGER  
Sesame Bun, Wagyu Beef Patty, Emmentaler Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickled Cucumber, Burger Sauce

BLACK SALMON BURGER       340.-
Black Ink Bun, Salmon Patty, Mango Chutney, 
Avocado Mash, Romaine Lettuce Turmeric Chili Lime Aioli

CHICKEN BURGER 260.-    
Poppy Seed Bun, Chicken Patty, Curried Mayo, 
Grilled Pineapple, Tomatoes and Iceberg Lettuce

PHAD KRAPAOW MOO        270.-
TRIPLE SLIDER   
Mini Chili and Basil Bun, Spicy Grilled Pork Patty, Hot Basil 
and Garlic Mayo, String Beans Tomato and Cucumber

All Burgers, Sandwiches and Wrap are Served with
Your Choice of French Fries or Curly Fries.

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Guava, Carrot, Grapefruit
Watermelon, Coconut, Cantaloupe, Lime   160.-
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All prices are inclusive of 7%
Spring Chenin Blanc

KhaoYai, THAILAND
Spring Syrah Cabernet

KhaoYai, THAILAND
Domaine Fontval Rosé

Méditerranée IGP  
Edmond Thery

Blanc de Blancs
Moulin de Gassac

Chardonnay 
Moulin de Gassac

Cabernet Sauvignon

= Spicy       = Contains Nuts         = Contains Shellfish        = Milk Product        = Egg         = Pork        = Vegen         = Beef          = Fish        = Sesame

gies or food intolerances.
ge.

gies or food intolerances.

Brie Burger

THB 420.- 
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Brioche Sesame Bun, OBE Beef Patty,
Raspberry Balsamic Mayo,

Brie,  Rocket,  Caramelized Onion.


